
SKF ZUBS SN75
Dust protection for SKF...SN 75
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Properties
suitable for Screw coupling (fixed), Snap-tite series 75
Material Steel

Item
Identification DN* for coupling thread
 

SKF ZUBS 20 SN75
SKF ZUBS 25 SN75
SKF ZUBS 32 SN75
SKF ZUBS 40 SN75
SKF ZUBS 50 SN75

19
25
31
38
51

1.3/4" -8
2.1/4" -6
2.5/8" -6
3.1/4" -4
4" -4

DN = Nominal diameter, nominal width

Accessory for following products
SKF IR SN75 Screw coupling (fixed)


